POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

For the Trinity - Bay de Verde By-Election November 25, 2014

"either individually or in sum, in excess of $100"

[Contributor

City/Town/Province

Amount

Candidate/Party

Andrews, Scott

Avalon Coal, Salt and Oil Limited

Babb, John

Banton, Lois

Chislett, Tina

Concord Paving Limited
Crocker, Marilyn
Crocker, Nadine

Jones, Yvonne
Kentwood Homes Inc.
KLS Banton Ltd
Morrow, William
Mosher, Susan
Newdock Holdings Inc
Pluto Investments Inc
Ray Hindy Ltd

Stoyles, Lucy

Vivian, Kurt

Wakeham, Tina
Wheadon, Patrick
Wilson Fuel Co. Limited

Conception Bay South, NL
Bay Roberts, NL
Carbonear, NL
Heart's Delight, NL
Islington, NL
Carbonear, NL
Heart's Delight, NL
Heart's Delight, NL
St. John's, NL
Cupids, NL
Heart's Delight, NL
Bay Roberts, NL
Conception Bay South, NL
St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL
Winterton, NL
Mount Pearl, NL
Heart's Delight, NL
Bay Bulls, NL
Western Bay, NL
Truro, NS

200.00
500.00
250.00
500.00
200.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
150.00
200.00
500.00
1,500.00
400.00
500.00
500.00
450.00
150.00
200.00
400.00
200.00
500.00

CROCKER, Steve (Lib)

CROCKER, Steve (Lib)

JOHNSON, Ronald (PC)
CROCKER, Steve (Lib)

JOHNSON, Ronald (PC)
CROCKER, Steve (Lib)

CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
JOHNSON, Ronald (PC)
CROCKER, Steve (Lib)




