

**POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS**  
**For the Trinity - Bay de Verde By-Election November 25, 2014**  
**"either individually or in sum, in excess of \$100"**

<b>Contributor</b>	<b>City/Town/Province</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Candidate/Party</b>
Andrews, Scott	Conception Bay South, NL	200.00	CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
Avalon Coal, Salt and Oil Limited	Bay Roberts, NL	500.00	CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
Babb, John	Carbonear, NL	250.00	JOHNSON, Ronald (PC)
Banton, Lois	Heart's Delight, NL	500.00	CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
Chislett, Tina	Islington, NL	200.00	JOHNSON, Ronald (PC)
Concord Paving Limited	Carbonear, NL	1,000.00	CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
Crocker, Marilyn	Heart's Delight, NL	500.00	CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
Crocker, Nadine	Heart's Delight, NL	500.00	CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
Jones, Yvonne	St. John's, NL	150.00	CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
Kentwood Homes Inc.	Cupids, NL	200.00	CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
KLS Banton Ltd	Heart's Delight, NL	500.00	CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
Morrow, William	Bay Roberts, NL	1,500.00	CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
Mosher, Susan	Conception Bay South, NL	400.00	CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
Newdock Holdings Inc	St. John's, NL	500.00	CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
Pluto Investments Inc	St. John's, NL	500.00	CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
Ray Hindy Ltd	Winterton, NL	450.00	CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
Stoyles, Lucy	Mount Pearl, NL	150.00	CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
Vivian, Kurt	Heart's Delight, NL	200.00	CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
Wakeham, Tina	Bay Bulls, NL	400.00	CROCKER, Steve (Lib)
Wheadon, Patrick	Western Bay, NL	200.00	JOHNSON, Ronald (PC)
Wilson Fuel Co. Limited	Truro, NS	500.00	CROCKER, Steve (Lib)